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HAPPY NEW YEAR . Fpn o nﬂ’:"l;-z?,CHf_O
90" n Campeonatos Nacionais de Clubes 12 e 22 Divisdes
VAN S. Anténio Cavaleiros, 19. - 20.12.2009
Prova 11 Masc., 200m Estilos Absolutos
19.12.09 22 Divisao Startlist
Recorde Nacional Absoluto 1:54.58 Diogo Filipe Carvalho FPN Istambul (TUR) 10.12.09
Recorde Nacional Sénior 1:54.58 Diogo Filipe Carvalho FPN Istambul (TUR) 10.12.09
Recorde Nacional Junior 2:00.80 Diogo Filipe Carvalho CGA Estoril 11.2.05

Pista Nome
Série 1 de 2
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Diogo Andre Gaspar
Diogo Miguel Brito
David Granja Lopes
Jose Alberto Martins
Joao Nuno Machado
Andre Esteves Oliveira
Miguel Angelo Vitorino
Joao Nuno Barbosa

Série 2 de 2
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Joao Fragueiro Franco
Joao Paulo Ribeiro
Robert Sim Cardoso
Adriano Miguel Niz
Nuno Durao Pascoal
Ricardo Amorim Rego
Nuno Rafael Duraes
Miguel Silva Oliveira

Ano

90
87
90
94
94
86
90
91

85
92
88
86
92
84
93
91

Licenca

25544
11436
22490
23096
25276
13483
11532
26381

23137
10703
12554
23013
12560
15954
12926
10822

Clube

Uniao Piedense
Torres Novas
Palmela

Vitéria de Guimaraes
Estrelas S. Joao Brito
Gesloures

Rio Maior

Leixdes

Naval do Funchal
Bairro dos Anjos
Portinado

Benfica

Galitos

Braga

Naval Setubalense
Nautico/Matobra

Tp inscri¢do

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
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